27
WQS   STANINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE SWAGE PUMP
Product Overview
WQS
The Main Purpose
•National standard flange WQ(D)-S
stainless steel precision casting sewage
sewage submersible pump adopts

(kw)
Voltage (v)
Speed
(r/min)
Dimensions (mm)
Gross
weight
(kg)
Packing
size length
* width *
height (cm)
H H1 H2 D2 B2 B3 L5 d
50WQ(D)10-10-0.75s 10 10 0.75 220/380 2850 520 350 120 215 245 340 210 50 26 54*22*25
50WQ(D)7-15-1.1S 7 15 1.1 220/380 2850 540 370 120 215 245 340 210 50 28 58*22*26
50WQ15-15-1.5S 15 15 1.5 220/380 2850 540 370 120 215 260 355 225 50 31.5 58*22*26
65WQ25-7-1.5S 25 7 1.5 220/380 2850 535 365 120 215 245 350 217 65 32 58*22*26
50WQ15-20-2.2S 15 20 2.2 380 2850 555 385 120 215 245 340 215 50 36.5 58*22*26
65WQ25-14-2.2S 25 14 2.2 380 2850 555 385 120 215 245 350 217 65 38.5 58*22*26
Pump Model
28
STANINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE SWAGE PUMP
29

(m)
Power
(kw)
Voltage (v)
Speed
(r/min)
Dimensions (mm)
Gross
weight
(kg)
Packing
size length
* width *
height (cm)
H H1 H2 D2 B2 B3 L5 d
80WQ40-9-2.2S 40 9 2.2 380 2850 555 385 120 215 263 388 231 80 40.5 58*22*26
50WQ15-25-3S 15 25 3 380 2850 605 435 130 230 255 350 225 50 43 63*24*28
65WQ25-18-3S 25 18 3 380 2850 605 435 130 230 265 370 227 65 44 63*24*28
80WQ40-13-3S 40 13 3 380 2850 605 435 130 230 275 400 245 80 45 63*24*28
50WQ15-32-4S 15 32 4 380 2850 670 480 155 270 330 425 260 50 55.5 72*28*33
65WQ25-26-4S 25 26 4 380 2850 670 480 155 270 330 435 262 65 57.5 72*28*33
80WQ40-18-4S 40 18 4 380 2850 670 480 155 270 330 455 280 80 61.5 72*28*33
100WQ50-13-4S 50 13 4 380 2850 680 490 160 270 330 480 302 100 64.5 72*28*33
50WQ15-40-5.5S 15 40 5.5 380 2850 730 530 155 270 330 435 260 50 66 72*28*33
50WQ25-32-5.5S 25 32 5.5 380 2850 730 530 155 270 330 425 260 50 66.5 72*28*33
65WQ30-27-5.5S 30 27 5.5 380 2850 730 530 155 270 330 435 260 65 68 80*28*33
80WQ50-18-5.5S 50 18 5.5 380 2850 730 530 155 270 330 455 280 80 73 80*28*33
100WQ70-15-5.5S 70 15 5.5 380 2850 740 540 160 270 330 480 302 100 76 80*28*33
150WQ100-8-5.5S 100 8 5.5 380 2850 760 560 175 280 368 560 350 150 81 86x35x40
50WQ20-40-7.5S 20 40 7.5 380 2850 810 640 200 315 325 410 258 50 91 86x35x40
65WQ30-32-7.5S 30 32 7.5 380 2850 810 640 200 315 325 420 260 65 93 86x35x40
80WQ45-22-7.5S 45 22 7.5 380 2850 820 650 210 315 360 485 315 80 95 86x35x40
100WQ80-20-7.5S 80 20 7.5 380 2850 820 650 210 315 360 510 335 100 96 86x35x40
150WQ100-15-7.5S 100 15 7.5 380 2850 820 650 215 315 395 590 360 150 98 86x35x40
50WQ20-50-11S 20 50 11 380 2850 810 640 200 315 325 410 258 50 103 40x35*96
65WQ50-40-11S 50 40 11 380 2850 810 640 200 315 325 410 258 65 106 40x35*97
80WQ70-35-11S 70 35 11 380 2850 820 650 210 315 360 485 315 80 107 40x35*98
100WQ100-25-11S 100 25 11 380 2850 820 650 210 315 360 510 335 100 108 40x35*99
150WQ180-11-11S 180 11 11 380 2850 820 650 215 315 395 590 360 150 110 40x35*100
50WQ20-55-15S 20 55 15 380 2850 810 640 200 315 325 410 258 50 111 40x35*101
65WQ45-50-15S 45 50 15 380 2850 810 640 200 315 325 410 258 65 114 40x35*102
80WQ80-32-15S 80 32 15 380 2850 820 650 120 315 360 485 315 80 115 40x35*103
100WQ120-25-15S 120 25 15 380 2850 820 650 210 315 360 510 335 100 116 40x35*104
150WQ180-15-15S 180 15 15 380 2850 820 650 215 315 395 590 360 150 118 40x35*105
WQS   WQS
30
STANINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE SWAGE PUMP STANINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE SWAGE PUMP